Lully (Ecole)

Match

ALC Bernex vs Aglio & Olio
Team Eig 1 vs Kamikazes
ALC Bernex vs Lombard Odier

Ball Busters vs Aniéres Basket
Club

ALC Bernex vs Satus Genéve
Ville Basket

Geneva Donuts vs Aniéres
Basket Club

ALC Bernex vs Thunder Lovers
Les Magics vs Fusées Lunaires

Date

23/01/2026
23/01/2026
06/02/2026
06/02/2026

06/03/2026

06/03/2026

20/03/2026
20/03/2026

Heure
20:00
20:50
20:00
20:50

20:00

20:50

20:00
20:50
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